True Three Phase Solid State
Contactor for use with Short
Wave Infrared or Resistive Loads
Specification Sheet
• E U R O T H E R M ® F L E X I B L E S O L U T I O N S •
A range of three phase, three leg solid state contactors for use with short
wave infrared (SWIR) and Low Temperature Coefficient resistive loads.
Ratings

NONE
SPARE FUSE (3 per unit)
Current rating Fuse Trip with
amps Fuse number Indicator
16 CH260034 CS176513U032
25 CH260034 CS176513U032
40 CH330054 CS176513U050
63 CS173087U080 CS176461U080
80 CS173087U100 CS176461U100
100 CS173246U160 CS173246U160
125 CS176762U160
160 CS176762U315
FUSE AND FUSEHOLDER (Triple unit)
Current rating Fuse and holder Fuse and Holder
amps assembly with Microswitch
16 FU3038/16A/00 MSFU3451/16A/00
25 FU3038/25A/00 MSFU3451/25A/00
40 FU3451/40A/00 MSFU3451/40A/00
63 FU3258/63A/00 MSFU3258/63A/00
80 FU3258/80A/00 MSFU3258/80A/00
100 FU3760/100A/00 MSFU3760/100A/00
MOP Digital communication
protocol: Modbus®
NONE No communication
© Copyright Eurotherm Limited 2007